1
Release Date: 	 February, 2023
Maipu Communication Technology Co., Ltd
MAIPU
NSS5830 Series
Data Center Switch
Datasheet
Maipu NSS5830 Series Data Center Switch Datasheet

Maipu NSS5830 Series Data Center Switch Datasheet
6
Models Descriptions
NSS5830 Series Datacenter Switch
NSS5830-56XQFP 48*10G SFP+ optical interfaces, 8*100G QSFP28 optical interfaces, five modular fan slots
and dual modular power slots
NSS5830-54XTQFP 48*10G electric interfaces, 6*100G QSFP28 optical interfaces, five modular fan slots and
dual modular power slots
NSS5830-32XQFP 24*10G SFP+ optical interfaces, 8*100G QSFP28 optical interfaces, five modular fan slots
and dual modular power slots
Power & Fan Modules
AD550M-HV0B AC power module, 500W, AC input 100-240V, support hot-swap
DD800M-5V0B DC power module, 800W, DC input -40-72V, supporting hot-swap
FAN-01E-01B FAN-01E-01B Fan module, support hot-swap
SFP Modules
SFP-STACK-15 High speed stacking cable, SFP+ to SFP+,10Gbps, L=1.5m
SFP-STACK-30 High speed stacking cable, SFP+ to SFP+,10Gbps, L=3.0m
SFP-STACK-50 High speed stacking cable, SFP+ to SFP+,10Gbps, L=5.0m
SFP-STACK-AOC150 SFP+ AOC cable, SFP+ to SFP+, 10Gbps, 15 meters length
SFP-STACK-AOC200 SFP+ AOC cable, SFP+ to SFP+, 10Gbps, 20 meters length
SFP-GETA 1000M Base-T, RJ45 interface
SFP-GETB 100/1000M Base-T, RJ45 interface
MP-S851X3-NCLM 10G SFP+ 850nm 300m LC DDM Multi-mode
MP-S311X2-NCL10 10G SFP+ 1310nm 10Km LC DDM Single-mode
MP-S311X2-NCL40 10G SFP+ 1310nm 40Km LC DDM Single-mode
MP-S311X2-NCL80 10G SFP+ 1550nm 80Km LC DDM Single-mode
SFP-XGEA 10G Base-T RJ45 30m
MP-S85123-3CDLM 1.25G SFP 850nm 550m LC DDM Multi-mode
MP-S31121-3CDL20 1.25G SFP 1310nm 20Km LC DDM Single-mode
MP-S31121-3CDL40 1.25G SFP 1310nm 40Km LC DDM Single-mode
MP-S55122-3CDL80 1.25G SFP 1550nm 80Km LC DDM Single-mode
MP-B231XL-3CD10 10G SFP+ Tx1270/Rx1330nm 10Km LC DDM Single-mode
MP-B321XL-3CD10 10G SFP+ Tx1330/Rx1270nm 10Km LC DDM Single-mode
MP-B351XL-3CD40 10G SFP+ Tx1270/Rx1330nm 40Km LC DDM Single-mode
MP-B531XL-3CD40 10G SFP+ Tx1330/Rx1270nm 40Km LC DDM Single-mode
MP-B351XL-3CD80 10G SFP+ Tx1490/Rx1550nm 80Km LC DDM Single-mode
MP-B531XL-3CD80 10G SFP+ Tx1550/Rx1490nm 80Km LC DDM Single-mode
Order Information
Maipu NSS5830 Series Data Center Switch Datasheet
7
SFP Modules
MP-QSFP-SR4 40G QSFP+ 850nm 100m MPO DDM Multi-mode
MP-QSFP-LR4 40G QSFP+ 1310nm 10km LC DDM Single-mode
MP-QSFP-ER4 40G QSFP+ 1310nm 40km LC DDM Single-mode
MP-QSFP28-SR4 100G QSFP28 850nm 100m MPO DDM Multi-mode
MP-QSFP28-LR4 100G QSFP28 1310nm 10km LC DDM Single-mode
MP-QSFP28-ER4 100G QSFP28 1310nm 40km LC DDM Single-mode
QSFP-STACK-AOC50 QSFP AOC cable, QSFP to QSFP, 40Gbps, 5 meters length
QSFP-STACK-AOC100 QSFP AOC cable, QSFP to QSFP, 40Gbps, 10 meters length
QSFP-STACK-AOC150 QSFP AOC cable, QSFP to QSFP, 40Gbps, 15 meters length
QSFP-STACK-AOC200 QSFP AOC cable, QSFP to QSFP, 40Gbps, 20 meters length
QSFP-STACK-50-4SFP QSFP AOC cable, QSFP to 4*SFP+, 40Gbps, 5 meters length
QSFP-STACK-100-4SFP QSFP AOC cable, QSFP to 4*SFP+, 40Gbps, 10 meters length
QSFP-STACK-150-4SFP QSFP AOC cable, QSFP to 4*SFP+, 40Gbps, 15 meters length
QSFP-STACK-200-4SFP QSFP AOC cable, QSFP to 4*SFP+, 40Gbps, 20 meters length
QSFP28-STACK-AOC100 QSFP28 AOC cable, QSFP28 to QSFP28,100G, 10 meters length
QSFP28-STACK-AOC200 QSFP28 AOC cable, QSFP28 to QSFP28,100G, 20 meters length
QSFP28-STACK-50-4SFP28 QSFP28 AOC cable, QSFP28 to 4*SFP28,100G, 5 meters length
QSFP28-STACK-100-4SFP28 QSFP28 AOC cable, QSFP28 to 4*SFP28,100G, 10 meters length
QSFP28-STACK-150-4SFP28 QSFP28 AOC cable, QSFP28 to 4*SFP28,100G, 15 meters length
QSFP28-STACK-200-4SFP28 QSFP28 AOC cable, QSFP28 to 4*SFP28,100G, 20 meters length
QSFP-STACK-10 QSFP DAC stacking cable, QSFP to QSFP, 40Gbps, 1.0 meters length
QSFP-STACK-30 QSFP DAC stacking cable, QSFP to QSFP, 40Gbps, 3 meters length
QSFP-STACK-50 QSFP DAC stacking cable, QSFP to QSFP, 40Gbps, 5 meters length
QSFP28-STACK-30 QSFP28 DAC stacking cable, QSFP28 to QSFP28, 100Gbps, 3 meters length
8
All rights reserved. Printed in the People’s Republic of China.
No part of this document may be reproduced, transmitted, transcribed, stored in a retrieval system, or translated into any language or
computer language, in any form or by any means, electronic, mechanical, magnetic, optical, chemical, manual or otherwise without the